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Family Owned & NC Grown
www.gbenergy.com

APPALACHIAN ENERGY
PO BOX 312

BOONE NC 28607

828-262-3637

*%% SERVICE INVOICE *** 60890 ***

DAVID & MELODY WINEBARGER

PO BOX 148

VILAS, NC 28692

QUANTITY

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

* CONTINUED *

DESCRIPTION

PIPE S40 1/2

BELL 90 STR 1/2

TEE 1/2

UNION 1/2

CAP 1/2" BLACK STEEL
NIPPLE 1/2 X 2

PIPE EXTENSION 10" FOR
RINNAI

VENT KIT FOR R75LSI/R94LSI
RINNAI TANKLESS WH ENERGY
STAR

REG 2ND STAGE DIELECTRIC
PRESSURE TEST

TOTAL PARTS

NC SALES TAX

WHITE GOODS TAX

PAGE 1

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION

ACCT# 615966

9/07/24

1.12
1.93
1.45
4.12
1.11
1.00
27 .50

85.00
400.00

43.00

SVC#

AMOUNT

566.23
3822
3.00

REMIT TO:
G&B ENERGY

P.O. BOX 811
ELKIN, NC 28621

RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.



